

Name of work - Road R/O Road Nagarganj se
bahata Tak Masamati Karke

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

GENERAL
UNNATON

(MM/1554X)
GTL

Dabhangga-2

DIVISION

Mangachhi

SUB-DIVISION

Section - 01

MB No - 1493

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Sarvag Kumar

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[017] [01] Construction of Reference & working Bench mark.					
Vide Page No. - 01					
Qty = 02 No.					
@ ₹ 4957.09 each =					9914.00
[027] [02] Construction of Reference pillars / Buoyce					
Vide Page No. - 01.					
Qty = 10 No's					
@ ₹ 2308.72 each =					23087.00
[037] [03] Clearing & Grabbing Road land including uprooting wild vegetation.					
Vide Page No. - 01.					
Qty = 0.84 Ha					
@ ₹ 76926.08/Ha =					64618.00
[047] [04] Scarifying Existing BT surface to a depth of 150mm and disposal.					
Qty vide page No. - 03.					
Item No. - (05) =					3375.00sqm
@ ₹ 20.54 /sqm =					69323.00
[057] [05] Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with lead upto 1000m.					
Qty vide TMB Page No. - 02					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 04					= 667.20 cum
@ ₹ 257.97/cum					= 172118.00
$\left[\begin{smallmatrix} 06 \\ 06 \end{smallmatrix} \right]$ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with width lead upto 100m.					
Dty vide TMB Page No. - 02					
Item No. - 04					= 1000.80 cum
@ ₹ 185.28/cum					= 185428.00
$\left[\begin{smallmatrix} 07 \\ 08 \end{smallmatrix} \right]$ Construction of GSB Gr-I by providing well graded material, laying, spreading and compacting.					
Dty vide TMB Page No. - 04					
Item No. - 06					= 47.09 cum
@ ₹ 3555.76/m ³					= 167441
$\left[\begin{smallmatrix} 08 \\ 09 \end{smallmatrix} \right]$ P.V. laying, spreading and compacting WBM, Gr-III					
① Dty vide TMB Page No. - 07					
Item No. - 07					= 20.20 cum
② Dty vide TMB Page No. - 07					
Item No. - 08					= 221.99 cum
					= 242.99 cum
@ ₹ 4942.76/m ³					= 1197087.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[09] [14] Construction of Dry lean cement concrete Sub-base over a prepared Sub-grade Qty vide TMB. Page No. - 09 Item No. - 09 = 80.36 cum @ ₹ 5941.49 / m ³ = 477458.00					
[10] [15] Construction of Panel concrete plain cement concrete pavement -- do -- all-comp-Job. Qty vide TMB. ① Page No. - 13. Item No. - (10) = 152.21 cum ② Page No. - (14) Item No. - (11) = 288.99 cum ③ Page No. - (17) Item No. - (12) = 275.61 cum @ ₹ 9549.85 / m ³ = 6845428.00					
[11] [20] PIV & fixing of typical MHGSY informative sign. Board = 01 No. @ ₹ 15006.92 = 15007.00 ₹ 9226909.00					

Continuation

24/10/25

24/11/25

Continuation